
181 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 3050 0 0 5 5010

182 GMS Racing 2 3024 -26 26 3 246

183 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 3021 -29 3 2 211

184 ThorSport Racing 99 3019 -31 2 2 191

185 Front Row Motorsports 38 3015 -35 4 1 153

186 GMS Racing 21 3008 -42 7 0 83

187 ThorSport Racing 88 3002 -48 6 0 20

188 Niece Motorsports 42 3001 -49 1 0 10

189 ThorSport Racing 98 2088 -962 913 0 51

1810 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2026 -1024 62 3 65

1811 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 516 -2534 1510 0 00

1812 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 449 -2601 67 1 01

1813 ThorSport Racing 13 408 -2642 41 0 00

1814 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 402 -2648 6 0 03

1815 GMS Racing 26 385 -2665 17 0 00

1816 AM Racing 22 381 -2669 4 0 00

1817 GMS Racing 24 355 -2695 26 0 02

1818 Rackley W.A.R. 25 323 -2727 32 0 00

1819 Niece Motorsports 40 322 -2728 1 0 00

1820 Team DGR 1 303 -2747 19 0 00

1821 Young's Motorsports 02 284 -2766 19 0 00

1822 Team DGR 15 261 -2789 23 0 00

1823 GMS Racing 23 260 -2790 1 0 00

1624 CR7 Motorsports 9 248 -2802 12 0 00

1625 Hill Motorsports 56 244 -2806 4 0 00

1826 Niece Motorsports 45 233 -2817 11 0 00

1827 On Point Motorsports 30 226 -2824 7 0 00

1028 Henderson Motorsports 175 222 -2828 4 0 00

1229 Team DGR 17 215 -2835 7 1 00

1830 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 210 -2840 5 0 00

1831 Young's Motorsports 12 198 -2852 12 0 00

1532 Roper Racing 04 194 -2856 4 0 00

1833 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 181 -2869 13 0 00

1834 Young's Motorsports 20 175 -2875 6 0 00

635 ThorSport Racing 66 168 -2882 7 0 00

1836 Cram Enterprises 41 165 -2885 3 0 00

1137 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 164 -2886 1 0 00

1038 Bret Holmes Racing 32 146 -2904 18 0 00

1839 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 133 -2917 13 0 00

1740 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 90 -2960 43 0 00

1241 CMI Motorsports 49 68 -2982 22 0 00

1342 Norm Benning Racing 6 51 -2999 17 0 00

1043 Niece Motorsports 144 47 -3003 4 0 00

244 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 18 -3032 29 0 00

245 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -3039 7 0 00

246 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -3041 2 0 00
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147 AM Racing 137 9 -3041 0 0 00

148 FDNY Racing 128 3 -3047 6 0 00

149 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -3047 0 0 00

250 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -3049 2 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -3050 1 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -3050 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -3050 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -3050 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -3050 0 0 00
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